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GLOBAL STUDIES APPROVED COURSES  
Autumn 2019 

COURSE # COURSE NAME TRACK 

ANTH 20007 
People's Garbage: Intro to Archaeology & Histories 
of Waste 1, 3 

ANTH 21345 
Living with Toxins: Anthropology of Environmental 
Health 1 

ANTH 22175, CHDV 23407 Apprenticeship: Learning on the Job 2 

ANTH 22620 
Comparative Colonialisms and Indigenous 
Sovereignty 2, 4 

ANTH 23809, HIPS 15100, HIST 14904 
Visualization and Biology: Science, Culture, and 
Representation 1, 2, 3 

ANTH 24360, KNOW 29901, ARTV 
20014, HIPS 28350, BIOS 29209, HLTH 
29901 

XCAP: The Experimental Capstone - The Art of 
Healing: Medical Aesthetics in Russia and the U.S. 1 

ANTH 24510 Anthropology of Museums-1 2, 3 

ANTH 25320 
FOODCULTURA: The Art and Anthropology of Food 
and Cuisine 1, 3 

ARTH 16100, EALC 16100 Art of the East: China 3 

ARTH 23602 
Native American Art at The Field Museum: An 
Anthropological Perspective 3 

ARTH 24615 Modern & Contemporary Materialities 2 
ARTH 25709, EALC 25709 Picturing Moral Autonomy in China and Elsewhere 2, 3 
ARTH 26206, ARTV 26200 Intervention and Public Practice 3, 4 
BIOS 13133 Resolving the Environmental Crisis 1, 2 
BIOS 13140 The Public and Private Lives of Insects 1 
BIOS 20196 Ecology and Conservation 1 

CATA 21400, SPAN 21401 
Languages in the Iberian Peninsula: 
Multilingualism and Language Ideologies 2, 3, 4 

CMST 21806, LACS 21806 The New Latin American Cinema 2, 3, 4 
CMLT 24405, CMST 24405, FNDL 25312, 
REES 21002 Kieslowski's French Cinema 2 
CMST 24617, MUSI 25020, SIGN 26058, 
ITAL 25020 Opera Across Media 2, 3 
CMST 27916, ENGL 12320, SIGN 25038, 
MAAD 12320, GNSE 22320 Critical Videogame Studies 2, 3 
CMST 28500, ARTH 28500, ARTV 26500, 
CMLT 22400, ENGL 29300 History of International Cinema I: Silent Era 3 
CRES 17105, HIST 17105, LACS 17105 Race and Racisms in the Americas 1, 2, 4 
CRES 20305, CHDV 20305, PBPL 20305 Inequality in Urban Spaces 1, 4 
CRES 23335, ANTH 23335, FREN 23335 Racial France 1, 4 

CRES 25732, SSAD 25732 
Prejudice and Discrimination: Individual Cost and 
Response 1, 3, 4 

CRES 25800, TAPS 25800 POC (Playwrights of Color) 1, 3 
CRES 26000, PLSC 26000 Race and Politics 1, 4 
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CRES 26660, CMLT 26660, ENGL 26660, 
REES 26660, SIGN 26050 The Rise of the Global New Right 2, 4 
CRES 27526, GNSE 27526, HIST 29104, 
LACS 27526 

Race and Gender in the Making of the Modern 
Atlantic World(s), c. 1700-1990s 1, 4 

CRES 27528, ENGL 12001 
The Literature of Riot: The Red Summer of 1919 
and African American Literary History 1, 2, 3, 4 

CRES 29101, ENGL 29101, GNSE 29103, 
LACS 29101 Archive [Yellow] Fever 1, 4 
CHDV 21000, ANTH 24320, GNSE 
21001, PSYC 23000 Cultural Psychology 2 
CHDV 23301, ANTH 24315, HIPS 27302 Culture, Mental Health, and Psychiatry 1, 2 
CHDV 27861, HIPS 24921, KNOW 
21418, HIST 24921 Darwinism and Literature 2, 3 
CMLT 23123, GNSE 23123, ENGL 23123 Cybernetics and Trans Identities 1, 2, 3 
CMLT 23401, REES 29013, NEHC 20573, 
HIST 24005 

The Burden of History: The Nation and Its Lost 
Paradise 4 

CMLT 24111, NEHC 24110, REES 24110 The Soviet Empire 4 
CMLT 25001, FNDL 22001, GNSE 23100, 
HIPS 24300, PHIL 24800 Foucault: History Of Sexuality 1, 2 
CMLT 25801, FNDL 21603, ITAL 23000 Machiavelli and Machiavellism 4 
CMLT 27016, KNOW 27016, EALC 27016 Comparative Metahistory 2, 4 
CMLT 29024, REES 29024 States of Surveillance 2, 3, 4 

DIGS 20007 
Issues in Digital Studies of Language, Culture, and 
History 2 

EALC 23001, MAAD 16001 
Censorship in East Asia:  The Case of Colonial 
Korea 2, 4 

EALC 24812 
Women Writing Women in Modern Japanese 
Literature 1, 3 

EALC 25306, GNSE 25601 Gender and Modernity in East Asia 1, 4 
ECON 22600 Innovators 2 
ECON 26800, BPRO 29000, ENST 29000, 
PBPL 29000 Energy and Energy Policy 1, 2, 4 

ENGL 12003 
How to Do Things with Books in Britain, 1910-
1960: Modernism, War, & After 3 

ENGL 14320, SIGN 26056 Witnessing War 3, 4 
ENGL 20050 Narrating Diaspora 1, 3, 4 

ENGL 22903 
Literature of the City:  Between Utopia and 
Dystopia 2, 3, 4 

ENGL 25805, FNDL 25805, LACS 25805 Popol Vuh, Epic of the Americas 2 

ENGL 25999 
Secret Histories and Inside Jobs:  Paranoia and 
Conspiracy in American Literature 2, 3 

ENST 12300, PHSC 13400, ENSC 13400, 
GEOS 13400 Global Warming: Understanding the Forecast 1 
ENST 21201, NCDV 21201 Human Impact on the Global Environment 1, 3 

ENST 21440 
(Re)constructing Nature: Restoration Ecology in a 
Time of Climate Change 1 
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ENST 21800, LLSO 26201, PBPL 21800 Economics and Environmental Policy 1, 2, 4 
ENST 22209, GNSE 22204, HMRT 
22201, PLSC 22202, PHIL 22209 

Philosophies of Environmentalism and 
Sustainability 1, 2 

ENST 23500, PBPL 23600, SOCI 20106 Political Sociology 4 
ENST 24701, LLSO 24901, PBPL 24701 U.S. Environmental Policy 1, 2, 4 
ENST 26255, PBPL 26255 Environmental Justice Field Research Project I 1, 2, 4 
ENST 26330 ReRooting: Cultivating the Ecology of Place 1, 2 
ENST 27155, PBPL 27156 Urban Design with Nature 1, 4 
FNDL 24419, GRMN 24419 Kafka: Acrobatics of Reading 2, 3 
FNDL 24500, RLST 24110 The Ethics of War: Reading Just and Unjust Wars: 

A Moral Argument with Historical Illustrations 
2, 4 

FNDL 25008 Changing Worlds: J.G. Ballard's Apocalptic Quartet 1, 2 

FNDL 29132 
Philosophical Fables: Bacon's New Atlantis & 
Descartes' Discourse On Method OD 2 

GNSE 12100, ANTH 25260 
Out of Order: Feminism and Problems of Freedom, 
Power, and Authority 1, 2, 4 

GNSE 12102 Defining the 4th Wave 1, 2 
GNSE 15002 Gender and Sexuality in World Civilizations 1, 4 
GNSE 20001, LLSO 20001, CHDV 20001, 
SOCI 20290, ENGL 20001 Theories of Sexuality and Gender 1, 2 

GNSE 20112, NEHC 20034 
From the Harem to Helem: Gender and Sexuality 
in the Modern Middle East 1, 3, 4 

GRMN 24819 
"Maniacs, Specters, Automata:" The Tales of E.T.A. 
Hoffmann 2, 3 

GLST 29527, EALC 29527, ENST 29527, 
HIST 29527 

The Spatial History of Nineteenth-Century Cities: 
Tokyo, London, New York 3, 4 

HIPS 22000, PHIL 22000, HIST 25109 Introduction to Philosophy of Science 2 
HIPS 22001 Introduction to Science Studies 2 

HIPS 29633, HIST 25017, KNOW 28000 

Tutorial: Antiquity, Archaeology, and 
Anthropology: Humanism and the Rise of Science 
in Germany 2, 3, 4 

HIST 16602, NEHC 26602, CLCV 14519, 
SIGN 26054 Markets Before Capitalism 3 
HIST 23812, REES 23812 Russia and the West, 18th-21st Centuries 4 
HIST 25711, NEHC 20692 Armenian History through Art and Culture 3, 4 
HIST 26304, LACS 26304, PORT 26304 Literature and Society in Brazil 3, 4 
HIST 26500, LACS 26500, CRES 26500, 
LLSO 26500 History of Mexico, 1876 to Present 2, 4 
HIST 29678, HIPS 29678 History Colloquium: Medicine and Society 1, 2 
HMRT 21001, HIST 29304, LLSO 21001, 
LACS 21001 Human Rights: Contemporary Issues 4 
HMRT 24208 Incarceration and Justice 2, 4 

HMRT 25002 
Queer and Trans Mutual Aid for Survival and 
Mobilization 1, 4 

ITAL 24930 Italy and the Bomb 3, 4 
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JWSC 25020, CMLT 25020, NEHC 25020 Culture and Zionism 2, 3, 4 

JWSC 25910, PLSC 25910 
Parliamentary Politics in Israel in Comparative 
Perspective 4 

JWSC 26805, RLST 26805 Philosophy as Resistance 2, 4 
JWSC 27029, REES 27029 Survival 1, 2, 4 
KNOW 27860, CHDV 27860, HIPS 
27860, HLTH 27860 History of Evolutionary Behavioral Sciences 2 

LACS 21619, SPAN 21619 
From Lorca to Lin-Manuel Miranda: Staging 
Latinidad 1, 3 

LACS 24110, PORT 24110, SPAN 24110 
Ecocritical Perspectives in Latin American 
Literature and Film 1, 2 

LLSO 26615, PLSC 26615 Democracy's Life and Death 4 
LING 26040, SIGN 26002 Code Making, Code Breaking 2 
LING 27150 Chicago Linguistic Landscape 2, 3 

LING 27220 
Professional Persuasions: The Rhetoric of 
Expertise in Modern Life 2 

MAAD 21006, ARTV 21006 The Zine as Art Theory and Practice 3 
MUSI 10200, CRES 10200 Introduction To World Music 3 
MUSI 27300 Topics in the History of Western Music III 2, 3 

NEHC 10666 
Hell! Discussion about Hell in Middle Eastern 
Cultures 2, 4 

NEHC 20937 Nationalism & Colonialism in the Middle East 2, 4 
PLSC 24602 The Body Politic as Social Imaginary 2, 4 

PLSC 26405 
Becoming a Global Power: The American 
Experience 4 

PLSC 29000 Intro to International Relations 4 
PLSC 29202, LLSO 29202 The Secret Side of International Politics 4 
PSYC 23165 Multidisciplinary Perspectives on Morality 1, 2 
PBPL 24605, ENST 24600, GEOG 24600, 
SOCI 20285 Introduction to Urban Sciences 1, 2 

PBPL 24751 
The Business of Nonprofits and the Evolving Social 
Sector 3 

PBPL 25860, SOCI 20255 Crime, Justice and Inequality in the American City 1, 3, 4 
PBPL 26705, ECON 26700, EDSO 26700 Economics of Education 2, 3 
PBPL 27818, PLSC 27818 Philosophical Foundations of Public Policy 2 
PBPL 28498 Women, Development and Politics 1, 3, 4 
RLST 21117 Hinduism for Theoretical Midwestern Teens 2, 4 
RLST 24550 Major Trends in Islamic Mysticism 2, 3 
RLST 26670 Religious Autobiography 2, 3 

REES 24421 
Women's Work: Agents of Change in Central and 
Eastern Europe 1, 3, 4 

SOCI 20233 Race in Contemporary American Society 1, 4 
SOCI 20269 Policing the City 2, 4 
SOCI 20282 Immigrant America 4 

SALC 25316 
Making a Home in the Colonial City: Insights from 
Literature, Films, and History 3, 4 
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SPAN 21803 
Introducción a las literaturas hispánicas: textos 
españoles contemporáneos 3 

SPAN 25119, LACS 25122 
Historia Cultural: Dinamicas Identitarias y 
Culturales 2, 3, 4 

   


